
ST. VINCENT PALLOTTI SCHOOL, BESA 
 

Fee Structure – 2019-2020 
 

 
 

Nursery, KG I & KG II 
Term Fee 

 

1
st 

Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

2
nd

 Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

3
rd

 Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

4
th

 Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

 

G. Total 

Before 

31May 2019 

Before 

15 July 2019 

Before 

15 Sep 2019 

Before 

15 Nov 2019 

Before 

15 Jan 2020 

Rs.5000 Rs.7250 Rs.7250 Rs. 7250 Rs.7250 Rs.34000 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Std. I, II, & III 
Term Fee 

 

1
st 

Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

2
nd

 Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

3
rd

 Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

4
th

 Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

 

G. Total 

Before 

31May 2019 

Before 

15 July 2019 

Before 

15 Sep 2019 

Before 

15 Nov 2019 

Before 

15 Jan 2020 

Rs.6000 Rs.7500 Rs.7500 Rs.7500 Rs.7500 Rs.36000 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Std. IV & V 
Term Fee 

 

1
st 

Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

2
nd

 Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

3
rd

 Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

4
th

 Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

 

G. Total 

Before 

31May 2019 

Before 

15 July 2019 

Before 

15 Sep 2019 

Before 

15 Nov 2019 

Before 

15 Jan 2020 

Rs.6000 Rs.8000 Rs. 8000 Rs. 8000 Rs. 8000 Rs.38000 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Std. VIto VIII 
Term Fee 

 

1
st 

Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

2
nd

 Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

3
rd

 Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

4
th

 Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

 

G. Total 

Before 

31May 2019 

Before 

15 July 2019 

Before 

15 Sep 2019 

Before 

15 Nov 2019 

Before 

15 Jan 2020 

Rs.6000 Rs.8500 Rs. 8500 Rs. 8500 Rs. 8500 Rs.40000 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Std. IX& X 
Term Fee 

 

1
st 

Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

2
nd

 Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

3
rd

 Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

4
th

 Inst. 

Tuition Fee 

 

G. Total 

Before 

31May 2019 

Before 

15 July 2019 

Before 

15 Sep 2019 

Before 

15 Nov 2019 

Before 

15 Jan 2020 

Rs.6000 Rs.9500 Rs. 9500 Rs. 9500 Rs. 9500 Rs.44000 

 
- Apart from above fee Rs.500 will be charged for I Card, Academic calendar, Diary, School 

Magazine, Fee card, etc., every year. 

- There will be a fee hike of 10 to 15% every two years as per the Maharashtra Fee Regulation Act. 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Fee Payment Instructions 

 
1. Fees Once Paid Will Not Be Refunded Under Any Circumstances. 

2. It is the responsibility of the parents to remit fees on time as per the fee chart. No separate 

circular will be issued for intimation. 

3. Fee payment is to be made in Cash/ Cheque by ‘A/c Payee Cheques’ only, in favour of 

“ST. VINCENT PALLOTTI SCHOOL” for Admission Fees, Term Fees and Tuition 

Fees.  

4. Rs. 500/- will be charged against dishonour of cheque irrespective of the reason. All 

subsequent payments should be made in DD. 

5. The fees must be deposited at the school office between 8.00 a.m. to 02.30 p.m. (Mon.  to  

Fri.) & 8.00 a.m. to 11.30  a.m. on Saturdays.  

6. Parents can send fee through child by way of cheque or DD only. 

7. Online payment can be done using Credit card/Debit card/Net banking through the 

website www.svpsbesacampuscare.in. By doing so you could download the fee slip at 

your end. 

8. ADMISSION FEE is charged at the time of admission once for entire schooling. It’s a 

one-time payment and there will be no subsequent admission fees in the coming years.  

9. TERM FEE is charged annually for the two terms together and is to be paid at the time of 

admission.  

10. TUITION FEES must be paid on or before 15
th

 of each quarter as mentioned in the fee 

card.  

11. A late fee of Rs. 50/- will be charged for the late payment for first 15 days and thereafter 

Rs.5/- per day from the due date. Non – Payment of school fee for one quarter will result 

in automatically striking off the child’s name from the school rolls. Fresh admission will 

have to be sought on payment of re-admission fees. 

12. Apart from above fee,Rs.500 will be charged for I Card, Academic calendar, Diary, 

School Magazine, Fee card, SMS etc., every year.  

13. There will be a fee hike of 10 to 15% every two years as per the Maharashtra Fee 

Regulation Act.  

14. The tentative date for the beginning of Academic year 2021-22is 01/07/2019. 

15. Bus Facility Available: The School promotes transport facilities on certain routes 

through Bus/Van Contractors whose details are available in the school office. 

 

           

Principal  
 

 

 


